
HDFS/HECL Course Offerings: Fall 2024 
 
HDFS LOWER DIVISION 

• HDFS 195* (1-Unit): Intro to HDFS     M 3:30-4:20PM In Person 
*This is a new course number, HDFS 195 is equivalent to HDFS 197A 

• HDFS 117: Lifespan Human Development    M/W/F 10:00-10:50 In Person 
         7W2 Session iCourse 

• HDFS 101**: Sexuality Across the Lifespan    M/W/F 9:00-9:50AM In Person  
**This is a GenEd course only, does not count towards the major 

• HDFS 237: Love, Intimacy, Relationships    T/Th 9:30-10:45AM In Person 
• HECL 201: Introduction to Statistics     M/W/F 9:00-9:50AM In Person 
• HECL 202: Introduction to Research Methods   Thursdays 9:30-10:45AM & Online Hybrid 

         M/W 12:30-1:45PM In Person 

HDFS UPPER DIVISION  
• HDFS 323: Infancy/Child Development    T/Th 12:30-1:45PM In Person 
• HDFS 377: Adolescence      T/Th 2:00-3:15PM In Person 
• HDFS 384: Leadership, Ethics, and Professional Practices  M/W 11:00-12:15PM In Person 
• HDFS 401: Basic Skills in Counseling     M/W 9:30-10:45AM In Person 
• HDFS 405: Theories of Counseling     T/Th 2:00-3:15PM In Person 
• HDFS 408: Program Planning & Evaluation    7W2 iCourse 
• HDFS 411: Understanding Suicide     T/Th 12:30-1:45PM In Person 
• HDFS 413: Issues in Aging      T/Th 11:00-12:15PM In Person 
• HDFS 427C: Mental Health & the Family: Childhood & Adolescence T 9:30-10:45AM & Online Hybrid 
• HDFS 447A: Sociocultural Context of Development   M/W 2:00-3:15PM In Person 
• HDFS 487: Advanced Family Relations    T/Th 3:30-4:45PM In Person 

 
APPLIED SKILLS  
Applications must be completed and submitted to McClelland Park 203 for enrollment in these classes.  

● HDFS 491 (Preceptorship) & HDFS 492 (Research) - https://norton.arizona.edu/advising/human-development-family-
science/forms-applications  

● HDFS 493 (Internship) & HDFS 494 (Practicum) - https://norton.arizona.edu/hdfs/internships  

ADVANCED COMPOSITION 
• HECL 301: Applying Critical Thinking to Discourse   T/Th 11:00-12:15PM In Person 

         M/W 9:30-10:45AM In Person 

For course descriptions please visit 
https://norton.arizona.edu/sites/norton.arizona.edu/files/2023-09/HDFS%20Course%20Descriptions%20List.pdf 

 
For prerequisite guide please visit 

https://norton.arizona.edu/sites/norton.arizona.edu/files/2023-07/HDFS%20Course%20Prerequisite%20Guide.pdf  
 

Course offerings and days/times are subject to change. 
Refer to UAccess Schedule of Classes during enrollment periods to confirm course information 

For registration dates please visit https://registrar.arizona.edu/registration-schedule 
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HDFS/HECL Course Offerings: Summer 2024 
 
 
5W1 Session (June 3rd – July 3rd)  

• HDFS 117: Lifespan Human Development     Online 
• HDFS 237: Love, Intimacy, Relationships     Online 
• HDFS 257: Contemporary Families      Online 
• HDFS 323: Infancy/Child Development     Online 
• HDFS 377: Adolescence       Online 

• HDFS 401: Basic Skills in Counseling      Online 
• HDFS 450: Human Sexuality and Relations     Online 
• HECL 201: Introduction to Statistics      Online 

 
5W2 Session (July 8th – August 7th) 

• HDFS 101: Sexuality Across the Lifespan     Online 
*This is a GenEd course only, does not count towards the major 

• HDFS 117: Lifespan Human Development     Online 
• HDFS 323: Infancy/Child Development     Online 
• HDFS 405: Theories Of Counseling      Online 
• HDFS 413: Issues in Aging       Online 
• HDFS 427C: Mental Health & the Family: Childhood & Adolescence  Online 
• HDFS 496Z: Special Topics in HDFS      Online 
Topic: Child Life Specialist 
Description: This course will explore the Child Life profession through theory and history of child life: programming, pediatric 
hospitalization, a family-centered care approach, therapeutic play, academic preparation, and job availability in the field of a 
child life specialist. The instructor for this course holds the following requirements: Holds/maintains CCLS credential, has a 
minimum of 4,000 hours of paid child life clinical experience, maintains knowledge of the Child Life Code of Ethics and the 
Official Documents of the Association of Child Life Professionals, and pursues training relevant to adult learning styles and 
evidenced-based teaching methodology. 
• HECL 202: Introduction to Research Methods    Online 
• HECL 301: Applying Critical Thinking to Discourse    Online 

 
Course offerings and days/times are subject to change. 

Refer to UAccess Schedule of Classes during enrollment periods to confirm course information 
For registration dates please visit https://registrar.arizona.edu/dates-and-deadlines/non-standard-start-dates 
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